
МЕСТА И ПАРТИИ  после тура  9  Юноши 98 г.р. и моложе – классика 

 

Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.                 R1    R2    R3    R4    R5    R6    R7    R8    R9        Очки 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.    3  Мельников Дмитрий км 98      25w1  13b1   8w=  10b1   2w=   6b1  12w=   1b1   5w=    1   7.0 

  2.    2  Гаязов Шамиль     мс 98      24b=  23w1  17b1   5w1   3b=  28w1   1b=   8w=   6b=   -1   6.5 

        6  Крупников Владисл.км 98      28b1  17w=  34b=  27w1  11b1   3w0   4b1   7w1   2w=    1   6.5 

        8  Пальгуев Игорь    км 99      30b1  19w1   3b=   7w=  31b1   1w0   9b1   2b=  12w1   -1   6.5 

        1  Еголин Виталий    км 98      23w=  16b1  12w=  35b1  14w1   8b1   2w=   3w0  11b1    1   6.5 

  6.    5  Скорик Сергей     км 99      27w1  14b=  20w1   2b0  37w1   4b=  23w1  12b=   3b=   -1   6.0 

  7.   12  Романов Илья      км 00      34b=  24w1   1b=  17w=  38b1   7w1   3b=   5w=   8b0   -1   5.5 

       28  Мосин Владислав   км 99       6w0  37b1  13w=  15w1  34b1   2b0  18w=  10b1  30w=    1   5.5 

        4  Бурсук Антон      мс 99      26b1  15w1  11b=  31w=   7b=   5w=   6w0  18b=  23w1    1   5.5 

       30  Шубин Артём       км 99       8w0  39b1  18w0  26w1  17b=  22b1  13w=  14b1  28b=   -1   5.5 

       18  Казанский Владисл.км 00      40b1   7w0  30b1  34w=  13b=  24w=  28b=   4w=   9b1   -1   5.5 

       27  Сакулин Алексей   км 99       5b0  40w1  43b1   6b0  22w=  38w1   7b0  39w1  17b1   -1   5.5 

       29  Недбайло Матвей   км 00       7b0  42w1  15b=  24w0  16b1  17w0  21b1  43b1  13w1   -1   5.5 

 14.    7  Богомолов Илья    км 98      29w1  18b1  10w=   8b=   4w=  12b0  27w1   6b0  20w=    1   5.0 

       17  Иванов Андрей     км 01      39w1   6b=   2w0  12b=  30w=  29b1  36w1  31b=  27w0    1   5.0 

       24  Фомин Евгений     км 00       2w=  12b0  41w1  29b1  10w=  18b=  34w=  13b=  31w=    1   5.0 

       11  Дублин Кирилл     км 00      33w1  22b1   4w=  14b=   6w0  23b0  35w1  34b1   1w0    1   5.0 

       34  Грищенко Андрей   1р 02      12w=  43b1   6w=  18b=  28w0  41b1  24b=  11w0  22b1   -1   5.0 

       10  Бурмистров Андрей км 98      32b1  38w1   7b=   3w0  24b=   9w0  41b1  28w0  35b1   -1   5.0 

       31  Горбоконь ГригорийКм 98       9b0  44w1  19b1   4b=   8w0  37b1  14w=  17w=  24b=   -1   5.0 

 21.   13  Беседин Владислав км 98      35w1   3w0  28b=  25b1  18w=  14b=  30b=  24w=  29b0   -1   4.5 

       14  Гришанов Алексей  км 98      36b1   5w=   9b1  11w=   1b0  13w=  31b=  30w0  37b=   -1   4.5 

        9  Сураев Александр  км 00      31w1  20b=  14w0  22b=  35w1  10b1   8w0  23b=  18w0    1   4.5 

       23  Дашков Вадим      км 99       1b=   2b0  36w=  42w1  21b1  11w1   5b0   9w=   4b0   -1   4.5 

       20  Мосин Александр   км 02      42b1   9w=   5b0  38w0  32b0  26w=  19b1  15w1   7b=   -1   4.5 

       26  Кузнецов Иван     км 00       4w0  35b0  39w1  30b0  36w0  20b=  44w1  33b1  43w1    1   4.5 

 27.   35  Громов Даниил     1р 00      13b0  26w1  21b1   1w0   9b0  32w1  11b0  41w1  10w0    1   4.0 

       15  Аверкиев Максим   км 03      37w1   4b0  29w=  28b0  41w0  33b1  22w=  20b0  36w1    1   4.0 

       38  Потёмкин Артём    1р 99      16w1  10b0  22w=  20b1  12w0  27b0  43w0  32b1  25w=    1   4.0 

       22  Савицкий АлександрКм 01      44b1  11w0  38b=   9w=  27b=  30w0  15b=  36b1  34w0   -1   4.0 

       25  Новиков Владимир  км 99       3b0  36w=  32b1  13w0  19b=  21w=  39b=  37w=  38b=   -1   4.0 

       37  Копаева Нина      км 99      15b0  28w0  44b1  43w1   5b0  31w0  32b1  25b=  14w=   -1   4.0 

       21  Оросин Дьулустан  км 98      43w0  33b1  35w0  36b1  23w0  25b=  29w0  42b1  39w=    1   4.0 

 34.   43  Смирнов Максим    2р 00      21b1  34w0  27w0  37b0  42b=  16w1  38b1  29w0  26b0   -1   3.5 

       39  Симаков Владислав 1р 04      17b0  30w0  26b0  32w=  40b1  42w1  25w=  27b0  21b=   -1   3.5 

       16  Ашайкин Захар     км 02      38b0   1w0  40b1  19w=  29w0  43b0  33w0  44b1  42w1    1   3.5 

       33  Букреев Кирилл    1р 03      11b0  21w0  42b0  40w=  44b1  15w0  16b1  26w0  41b1   -1   3.5 

 38.   36  Золин Антон       1р 01      14w0  25b=  23b=  21w0  26b1  19w1  17b0  22w0  15b0   -1   3.0 

       19  Каримов Ильфат    км 03      41w1   8b0  31w0  16b=  25w=  36b0  20w0  40b=  44w=    1   3.0 

 40.   42  Куралесин Алексей 2р 98      20w0  29b0  33w1  23b0  43w=  39b0  40w1  21w0  16b0    1   2.5 

       32  Беляев Сергей     1р 98      10w0  41b=  25w0  39b=  20w1  35b0  37w0  38w0  40b=    1   2.5 

       41  Фёдоров Даниил    1р 99      19b0  32w=  24b0  44w1  15b1  34w0  10w0  35b0  33w0    1   2.5 

       40  Фарфутдинов Фарид 1р 00      18w0  27b0  16w0  33b=  39w0  44b1  42b0  19w=  32w=    1   2.5 

 44.   44  Фёдоров Роман     2р 00      22w0  31b0  37w0  41b0  33w0  40w0  26b0  16w0  19b=    1   0.5 



МЕСТА   после тура  9  Юноши 98 г.р. и моложе - классика 

Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.              Очки  Бухг. Берг. Прогр.  Эло  TPR  W-We 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.    3  Мельников Дмитрий км 98     7.0  51.0  38.75  37.0  2455 2604 +1.60 

  2.    2  Гаязов Шамиль     мс 98     6.5  52.5  36.75  35.0  2467 2546 +0.92 

        6  Крупников Владисл.км 98     6.5  50.0  34.75  33.0  2367 2540 +2.09 

        8  Пальгуев Игорь    км 99     6.5  48.5  32.75  33.5  2364 2554 +2.27 

        1  Еголин Виталий    км 98     6.5  47.0  31.75  33.5  2473 2533 +0.74 

  6.    5  Скорик Сергей     км 99     6.0  47.5  29.75  31.5  2370 2498 +1.50 

  7.   12  Романов Илья      км 00     5.5  50.0  28.75  30.5  2355 2438 +1.00 

       28  Мосин Владислав   км 99     5.5  46.5  25.75  26.5  2344 2424 +1.00 

        4  Бурсук Антон      мс 99     5.5  46.0  26.25  30.0  2431 2433 +0.01 

       30  Шубин Артём       км 99     5.5  43.5  24.00  24.5  2341 2420 +1.00 

       18  Казанский Владисл.км 00     5.5  43.0  25.25  27.0  2350 2419 +0.82 

       27  Сакулин Алексей   км 99     5.5  40.0  20.50  24.5  2345 2380 +0.46 

       29  Недбайло Матвей   км 00     5.5  37.0  20.00  22.5  2343 2388 +0.55 

 14.    7  Богомолов Илья    км 98     5.0  50.0  27.25  29.5  2366 2406 +0.50 

       17  Иванов Андрей     км 01     5.0  46.5  23.25  26.5  2350 2381 +0.32 

       24  Фомин Евгений     км 00     5.0  45.0  23.75  25.0  2348 2382 +0.41 

       11  Дублин Кирилл     км 00     5.0  44.0  21.50  28.5  2356 2385 +0.32 

       34  Грищенко Андрей   1р 02     5.0  43.0  21.25  25.5  2250 2362 +1.40 

       10  Бурмистров Андрей км 98     5.0  40.0  18.00  27.0  2363 2363 -0.04 

       31  Горбоконь ГригорийКм 98     5.0  38.5  17.50  25.0  2323 2372 +0.59 

 21.   13  Беседин Владислав км 98     4.5  46.5  21.00  25.5  2354 2348 -0.09 

       14  Гришанов Алексей  км 98     4.5  44.0  19.75  27.0  2354 2342 -0.18 

        9  Сураев Александр  км 00     4.5  43.5  20.50  26.0  2364 2339 -0.27 

       23  Дашков Вадим      км 99     4.5  43.5  18.50  24.0  2349 2357 +0.09 

       20  Мосин Александр   км 02     4.5  36.0  16.50  20.5  2350 2311 -0.45 

       26  Кузнецов Иван     км 00     4.5  33.5  13.25  15.0  2345 2269 -0.90 

 27.   35  Громов Даниил     1р 00     4.0  39.0  13.50  21.0  2250 2302 +0.67 

       15  Аверкиев Максим   км 03     4.0  38.0  15.25  19.0  2350 2270 -0.95 

       38  Потёмкин Артём    1р 99     4.0  38.0  14.50  21.0  2250 2275 +0.31 

       22  Савицкий АлександрКм 01     4.0  37.0  12.50  21.5  2350 2252 -1.22 

       25  Новиков Владимир  км 99     4.0  35.5  13.25  18.5  2346 2264 -0.95 

       37  Копаева Нина      км 99     4.0  35.5  10.75  17.5  2250 2250 +0.04 

       21  Оросин Дьулустан  км 98     4.0  34.0  12.75  18.5  2350 2217 -1.58 

 34.   43  Смирнов Максим    2р 00     3.5  38.5  12.75  18.5  2150 2213 +0.71 

       39  Симаков Владислав 1р 04     3.5  36.0  10.25  14.0  2250 2223 -0.37 

       16  Ашайкин Захар     км 02     3.5  31.5   7.00  13.0  2350 2183 -2.08 

       33  Букреев Кирилл    1р 03     3.5  29.0   7.75  12.0  2250 2203 -0.55 

 38.   36  Золин Антон       1р 01     3.0  37.5  11.75  16.5  2250 2224 -0.24 

       19  Каримов Ильфат    км 03     3.0  32.0   7.75  16.0  2350 2168 -2.22 

 40.   42  Куралесин Алексей 2р 98     2.5  35.0   7.75  12.5  2150 2128 -0.29 

       32  Беляев Сергей     1р 98     2.5  34.0   8.75  12.5  2250 2118 -1.55 

       41  Фёдоров Даниил    1р 99     2.5  32.5   5.75  15.0  2250 2119 -1.55 

       40  Фарфутдинов Фарид 1р 00     2.5  30.0   5.00   8.5  2250 2106 -1.73 

 44.   44  Фёдоров Роман     2р 00     0.5  32.5   1.50   0.5  2150 1858 -2.20 


